ESIC

lof2

Employees’ State Insurance Corporation

Transaction Details

Transaction status:

Employer's Code No:

Employer's Name:
Challan Period:
Challan Number :
Challan Date
Amount Paid:

Transaction Number:

Completed successfully.
20000463670001001

NOUVEL FACILITIES PVT. LTD.

Aug-2015
02015121883386
21-09-2015
371288
CH29973146

http://www.esi c.inESI Clnsurancel/ Success/ Onli nePaymentSuccess.aspx

Insurance

* Required Fields

Print

|

Close

DISCLAIMER: Content owned, maintained and updated by Employee’s State Insurance Corporation. Copyright © 2009, ESIC, India. All Rights Reserved. Best viewed in 1024 x 768 pixels, Designed and Developed by Wipro LTD.IP

Address :

My Movie Magnet Advertisement

21/09/2015 17:25



ESIC http://www.esi c.inESI Clnsurancel/ Success/ Onli nePaymentSuccess.aspx

20f 2 21/09/2015 17:25



