



0

Monthly Contribution > Online Challan Form

Transaction status:	Completed successfully.
Employer's Code No:	20000463670001001
Employer's Name:	NOUVEL FACILITIES PVT. LTD.
Challan Period:	Aug-2015
Challan Number :	02015121883386
Challan Date	21-09-2015
Amount Paid:	371288
Transaction Number:	CH29973146

DISCLAIMER: Content owned, maintained and updated by Employee's State Insurance Corporation. Copyright © 2009, ESIC, India. All Rights Reserved. Best viewed in 1024 x 768 pixels, Designed and Developed by Wipro LTD.IP Address :

My Movie Magnet Advertisement